4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.22
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

03.Concurs

0802350F
0802303M
0520769M
0520924F
0802241F
0802249M
0565457M
0565409M
0565600F
0565487M
0565684M
0565493F
0802127F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:46 GPS
146 +0
:47 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO59EFF
| DBOBB5E?2
| DBOBB5DA
|[DBO5SF11
|DB06C498
| DBOB223F
| DBOBB598
| DBO814Al
|DB081466
| DB0525C8
|DB081471
[ DBO59F05
| DBO59F32

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

34567

Benzing 48901245 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Familia Tirtea

21° 56"

27" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

103913
80002841

Pag.:

19,06,202%5 17215
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104687_1750362466.pdf

